
Al2-Lahcaster Farming, Saturday, August 27, 1988

Northern Virginia Area
Livestock Area Livestock

Aug. 24, 1988
Marshall (Fauquier) And
Staunton Union, Virginia

Aug. 23, 1988
ALL TRENDS COMPARED TO LAST

TUESDAY.
SLAUGHTER HOGS 30 HEAD-BAR-

ROWS AND GILTS 1.00LOWER. BAR-
ROWS ANDGILTS US 2-4 200-250LBS
44.25 3-4 250-300 LBS 43.25.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE 123 HEAD -

SLAUGHTER COWS 1.00-2.00HIGHER
EXCEPT. STAUNTON UNION 1.50
LOWER. SLAUGHTER BULLS
STEADY TO 1.00 LOWER.

SLAUGHTER COWS 108 HEAD
CUTTER & BNG.UT. 1-3 41.00-51.75
BRKG.UT. & COMM. 2-4 40.00-49.00
CANNER & LOW CUTTER 1-2
38.00-44.50

SLAUGHTER BULLS 15 HEAD 1-2
900-1300LBS 53.50-54.00 1-21300-1600
LBS 54.00-57.75 1-2 1600LBS & OVER
56.00-60.50

LAMBS 135 HEAD - SLAUGHTER
LAMBS 25 CENT HIGHER. HIGH
CHOICE ANDPRIME 95-125LBS 55.25
CHOICE 85-125 LBS 57.50 SLAUGH-
TER EWES ALL GRADES 21.00-23.00
SLAUGHTER RAMS ALL GRADES
16.00-18.00

FEEDER CATTLE 553 HEAD - FEED-
ER STEERS AND FEEDER HEIFERS
2.00- HIGHER. STEERS; MEDIUM
1 LARGE 1 SMALL 1 300-400
92.00- 100.00-109.00 400-500
88.00- 92.00-98.50 73.00-77.00
500-600 79.00-90.00 83.50-89.00 --

600-700 73.00-79.50 76.00-83.00
700-800 73.00-83.00 75.00-78.00
900-1100 72.00-79.00 HOLSTEIN
STEERS; MED.&LARGE 1-2 700-900

LBS 63.00; 900-1100 LBS 55.00-58.00
1100 LBS & OVER 54.00-55.00.

HEIFERS; MEDIUM 1 LARGE 1
MED.&LARGE 2 300-400 78.00-86.00
82.00- 75.50-78.00 400-500
70.00- 74.00-81.00 500-600
68.00- 76.50-80.00 70.00-71.00
600-700 67.00-78.75 77.00-80.50
700-800 64.00-72.00 FEEDER
BULLS; MEDIUM 1 200-300 LBS
10000-109.00 300-500LBS 87 00-100 00
500-700 LBS 70 00-80.00 700-900 LBS
57.00- BABY CALVES
RETURNED TO FARMS 73 HEAD
.NEWBORNTO4 WKOLD 35.00-108.00
PER HEAD. OVER 100LBS8000-11700
PER CWT. 1040 E WH BBL

Southwest Virginia Area
Livestock Summary

Wytheville, Virginia
Aug. 23, 1988

ALL TRENDS COMPARED TO LAST
TUESDAY.

SLAUGHTER HOGS 3 HEAD - NO
TRENDS ESTABLISHED BARROWS
AND GILTS US 3-4 250-300 LBS 37.00
SOWS US 1-3 300-500LBS 31.00-32.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE 153 HEAD -

SLAUGHTER COWS FULLY STEADY.
SLAUGHTER COWS 142 HEAD

CUTTER & BNG.UT. 1-3 42.00-49.00
BRKG.UT. & COMM. 2-4 43.50-49.50
FEW 52.

CANNER & LOW CUTTER 1-2
36.50-43.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 11 HEAD; 1-2
900-1300 LBS 54.00-56.25 1-2 1300-1600
LBS 54.00-56.00 1-2 1600 & OVER
53.25-61.75.

LAMBS 270 HEAD - SLAUGHTER
LAMBS 2.00 HIGHER. HIGH CHOICE
AND PRIME 95-125LBS SPRING 54.00
CHOICE 85-125 LBS. 53.50 FEEDER

LAMBS CHOICE AND FANCY 70-85
LBS 53.50; 58 LBS 57.50 SLAUGHTER
EWES ALL GRADES 15.00-20.00 7
GOATS 28.00-38.00 PER HEAD.

FEEDER CATTLE 381 HEAD - FEED-
ER STEERS AND FEEDER HEIFERS
STEADY TO 2.00 LOWER. STEERS;
MEDIUM 1 LARGE 1 SMALL 1
MED.&LARGE 2 200-300 90.00-95.00

3OO-400 85.00-90.00 83.00-8900
80.00- 79.00-85.00 400-500
84.00- 88.00-90.00 79.00-81.00
79.00- 500-600 83.00-88.00
84.00- 79.50-82.00 81.00-86.00
600-700 76.00-81.00 77.00-78.00
75.00- 72.00-78.50 700-800
73.00- 68.00-71.00 800-900
70.00- HOLSTEIN
STEERS: MED.&LARGE 1-2 200-300
LBS 84.00-90.00; 300-500 LBS
73.0081.00 500700 LBS 64.0073.50;
700900LBS 62.0069.00 9001100 LBS
60.0066.50; 1100 LBS & OVER 52.00

HEIFERS; MEDIUM 1 LARGE 1
SMALL 1 MED.&LARGE 2 200300
83.0086.00 86.0091.00 300400
81.0085.00 77.0078.00 78.0080.00
400-500 74.00-84.00 75.00-83.50
73.0076.00 500-600 75.00-80.00
77.00- 70.00-75.00 72.0076.00
600700 71.0073.75 74.00 69.50
700800 68.0070.00 800900
68.50 FEEDER BULLS; MED.I
MED.&LARGE 2 300-500 LBS
80.00- 500-700 LBS
69.0074.00 COWS WITH CALVES AT
SIDE 3 PAIR; M&L-l, 5-8 YR OLD
9001125 LBS WITH CALVES 95-150
LBS 615.00640.00 PER PAIR. BABY
CALVES RETURNED TO FARMS 46
HEAD NEWBORN TO 4 WK OLD
30.0097.50 MOSTLY 50.00-80.00 PER
HEAD.

m
m
m
m
m

Southwest Virginia Area
Livestock Summary

Holllni, Virginia
Aug. 22, 1988

ALL TRENDS COMPARED TOLAST
MONDAY

SLAUGHTER HOGS 48HEAD - BAR-
ROWS AND GILTS STEADY. BAR-
ROWS AND GILTS US 2-4 200250LBS
43.00 2-4 180200 LBS 41.00 SOWS US
1-3 300500LBS 30.5031.50 500 LBS &

OVER 30.00 BOARS 22.50
SLAUGHTER CATTLE 119 HEAD -

SLAUGHTER COWS STEADY.
SLAUGHTER COWS 102 HEAD

CUTTER & BNG.UT. 1-3 41.75-49.00
BRKG.UT. & COMM. 2-4 42.0050.00 1
AT51.00 CANNER&LOW CUTTER 1-2
37.75-43.00

SLAUGHTER BULLS 7 HEAD; - 1-2
9001300LBS 52.5054.50 1-213001600
LBS 52 5061.00

SLAUGHTER CALVES AND
VEALERS 10 HEAD CALVES - GOOD
AND CHOICE 250500LBS 75 00-85.00

FEEDERCATTLE 457 HEAD- FEED-
ER STEERS AND FEEDER HEIFERS
STEADY TO 1.00 LOWER. STEERS;
MEDIUM 1 LARGE 1 SMALL 1
MED.&LARGE 2 20030090.0098.00

30040090.0096.50 93.0094.00
82.00- 400-500 88.00-95.00
92.00- 84.00-89.00 79.0089.00
500-600 84.00-89.00 84.00-89.00
78.00- 77.00-Bs.oo 600-700
74.00- 84.50 76.00 73.00-75.00
700-800 75.00-77.00 68.00-73.50
HOLSTEIN STEERS; MED.&LARGE
1-2 200-300 LBS 79.00; 300-500 LB
69.00- 500-700 LBS 64.50-68.50
700-900 L8564.00-71.00; 900-1100 LBS
57.50-58.00 1100 LBS & OVER 50.00

HEIFERS: MEDIUM 1 LARGE 1

SOWS .24'/! -.33V.
SHEEP .15-.52

TOTAL: 1,438.

Keystone Mills

Cows And Heifers
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• Convenient and easy to feed,
especially those hard to reach
pastures.
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KEYSTONE MILLS
—Se/iuutg Aqnleuttu/u—Stotee 1594-

R.D.3
Ephrata. PA 17522

(717) 354-4616
Quality Products - Quality Service

1975Route 336
Romulus, NY 14541

(315) 549-2578

* Traaemark Ralston Purina Company
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SMALL 1 MED.&LARGE 2 300-400
74.00- 75.00-78.00 70.00-71.00
400-500 75.00-79.00 75.00-80.00 71.00
71.00- 500-600 77.00-79.25
78.00- 65.00-71.00 600-700
72.00- 65.00 700-800 71.25

FEEDER BULLS; MED. 1
MED.&LARGE 2 300-500 LBS
83.00- 75.00-81.50 500-700 LBS
75.00- 70.00-73.00 COWS
RETURNED TO FARMS 30HEAD; M-2,
6-10 YR OLD 750-950LBS 53.00-60.00
PER CWT. COWS WITH CALVES AT
SIDE 2 PAIR; M-1&2, 6-10 YR OLD
800-1050 LBS WITH CALVES 95-150
LBS 510.00-630.00 PER PAIR. BABY
CALVES RETURNED TO FARMS 57
HEAD NEWBORN TO 4 WK OLD
25.00- MOSTLY 35.00-90.00 PER
HEAD.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackcttstown, NJ
Tucs., Aug. 23, 1988

Report supplied by auction
CALVES 20-1 37'/. .

COWS 32-.50’/..
EASY COWS 15-.42V..
HEIFERS .44’/. -.66'/..
BULLS 50V1 -.66.
STEERS .61-.71.
HOGS 26-.43.
ROASTING PIGS. EACH 10 00-39.00
BOARS: .28.

LAMBS, EACH 26.00-71 00
LAMBS, PER LB. .33-1.00.
GOATS, EACH 7.00-127.50.
KIDS, EACH 11.00-50.00.

HOHES3HHHEDHOH
Provides Balanced Nutrition
For Your Pastured Dry

■HSY BLOCKS

I 'j Improved Breeding And Milk
Production Through:

• Balanced Nutrition to meet the
nutrient requirements of dry cows
and heifers.

• Two sixes 50 lbs', and 500 lbs.
• Weatherproof for minimal waste.

• Vitamin andmlnaralrequirements are supplied, including
vitaminsA and D, selenium and magnesium.

• Highly talatablt - with IntakeLimiters.
Contains intake limiters to prevent over consumption.
Dry cows and heifers get what they need - no more, no less.
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